
  June 21, 2023 

MONTGOMER CO MUD 24 
SCHEDULE OF RATES AND FEES 

 
 IVR Phone (346) 439-7222 

Trash Provider: Waste Management (800) 800-5804 
Tax Collector: Equi-Tax (281) 444-4866   http://www.equitaxinc.com/ 

 
RATES 

 

Monthly Rates for Water Service: Country Colony Sec 3 
 

0 - 10,000 gallons $36.23 (minimum) 
10,001 - and over $1.58 per 1,000 gallons 

   

LWA (Lone Star Water Authority): $0.093500 per 1,000 gallons 
 

TCEQ Regulatory Assessment:  0.5% of water & sewer 
 

SJRA (San Jacinto River Authority): $3.289 per 1,000 gallons 
 

Porter Group:    N/A 
 

Monthly Rates for Sewer Service:  Garbage included with sewer flat rate.  
 

Flat rate: $57.44 
 

Monthly Rates for Water Service: Country Colony Sec 6, 7, 8 & Royal Brook at KW 
 

0 - 10,000 gallons $48.30 (minimum)  
10,001 - and over $2.87 per 1,000 gallons  

   

LWA (Lone Star Water Authority): N/A  
 

TCEQ Regulatory Assessment:  0.5% of water & sewer 
 

SJRA (San Jacinto River Authority): N/A 
 

Porter INF:  $3.85 per 1,000 gallons 
 

Monthly Rates for Sewer Service:  Garbage included with sewer flat rate.  
  

Flat rate: $57.44 
 

FEES 
 

New Application: Proof of ownership/lease REQUIRED  
 

Owner: $150.00 Deposit (UF) + $20.00  Connection fee (B) 
Renter: $150.00 Deposit (UF) + $20.00  Connection fee (B) 

 

Termination Fee: $25.00 
 

Penalty: 10% Delinquent Amount 
 

Returned Check: $25.00  
 

Delinquent Accounts:   
 $0.00 Letter 
 $70.00 Reconnection after cut-off 
   

Vacation: $25.00 Disconnect 
 $25.00 Reconnect 

 

YOUR BILL IS DUE ON THE 15TH OF EACH MONTH 
RATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

JUNE 2023 
 


